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5-Nationenturnier in Fiissen / GER
Tournoi des 5-Nations a Fiissen / GER

12.-17.08.2019
12.-17.08.2019

Pasche Kevin
Riesen Niels
Cantin Nathan
Despont Vincent
Hausheer Leandro
Pauchard Tiziano
Perrenoud Florian
Schweingruber Luc
Wiithrich Noel
Zanetti Brian
Alge Mats
Azevedo Livio
Biasca Attilio
Bougro Benjamin
Canonica Lorenzo
Garessus Lilian
Jabola Jeremy
Karrer Severin
Kosik Tim
Marchon Joel
Nicolet Kevin
Ramel Mischa
Pikett / Piquet Croce Mathieu
Pikett / Piquet Kurt Louis
Pikett / Piquet Cavin Yoan
Pikett / Piquet Bergbauer Lars
Pikett / Piquet Daneyrole Paul
Pikett / Piquet Ghezzi Ildo
Pikett / Piquet Gredig Nino
Pikett / Piquet Henry Joel

Pikett / Piquet Kessi Tom

14.02.2003
30.01.2003
15.07.2003
22.02.2003
20.03.2003
04.04.2003
11.05.2003
29.03.2003
03.01.2003
15.03.2003
19.04.2003
28.08.2003
18.03.2003
01.07.2003
03.09.2003
23.04.2003
11.01.2003
29.01.2003
06.04.2003
07.02.2003
07.03.2003
02.09.2003
21.02.2003
08.12.2003
24.06.2003
04.02.2003
19.04.2003
20.11.2003
11.07.2003
15.05.2003
03.02.2003

M M M M M M oOoO@O ™M™ m M M T T T M T T MO OO0 0000 o000

Lausanne HC
EHC Kloten

EV Zug

EHC Kloten

EV Zug

EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne
SC Bern

SC Bern

HC Lugano

EV Zug

SC Bern

EV Zug
Lausanne HC
HC Lugano

EHC Biel-Bienne
SC Bern

EHC Kloten
GCK/ZSC Lions
EV Zug

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Kloten

HC Davos

SCL Tigers
Lausanne HC
HC Davos
Genéve-Servette HC
HC Lugano

HC Davos
GCK/ZSC Lions
EHC Biel-Bienne
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager

31.07.2019/SCR

Schob Patrick
Schwarz Fabio
Bertsche Tim
Cattaneo Emanuele
Schlosser Patrick
Bucher Kurt



